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MEDITERRANEAN SOUL

EGGS AND
SPECIALITIES

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT

(Brioche bread, bacon, poached eggs
topped with hollandaise sauce)

EGGS BENEDICT WITH SMOKED
SALMON

(Brioche bread, smoked salmon,
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce)

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON
(On toast with crispy bacon and melted
cheese)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
(Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage,
baked beans and toast)

SPECIAL SA COLLA

(Ciabatta bread with sobrasada and
sautéed sausage, onion and tomato
sauce and soft-boiled eggs.)

PINCHO OF SPANISH OMELETTE
(Slice of Spanish tortilla on bread)

SANDWICHES

SEAFOOD CLUB

(Sandwich, tomato, onion, lettuce
and tuna fish)

LORD SANDWICH
(Ham, cheese, onion, tomato and
cheese sandwich)

SANDWICH CLUB

(Toasted bread, grilled chicken breast,
egg, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, natural
tomato and mayonnaise.)

10€

12€

9€

13€

14€

4,50€

8€

6€

13€

SWEET AND LIGHTS

INDULGENT CROISSANT
(With butter and jam or nutella)

MIXED CROISSANT

(Ham, cheese, lettuce and tomato)

NATURAL BOWL

(Assortment of fresh fruit, yoghurt and
muesli)

PANCAKES

(With strawberries, banana, chocolate
syrup and cream)

TOAST WITH BUTTER AND JAM

4,50€

5,50€

12€

8,50€

4€

MEDITERRANEAN TOASTS

Tomato and olive oil
Tomato and melted cheese

Tomato and Serrano ham
reserva

Tomato, ham and cheese

Tomato, avocado, cheese and
turkey

Tomato, avocado and smoked
salmon

Tomato, avocado, fresh
cheese and oregano

Tomato, avocado and poached egg

PREMIUM 100% ARABICA NATURAL COFFEE
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3,50€
4€

6,50€

5€

8€

8€

7€

7,50€



