





## EGGS AND SPECIALITIES

## **SWEET AND LIGHTS**

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT	10€	INDULGENT CROISSANT	4,50€
(Brioche bread, bacon, poached eggs topped with hollandaise sauce)	100	(With butter and jam or nutella)  MIXED CROISSANT	5,50€
EGGS BENEDICT WITH SMOKED SALMON (Brioche bread, smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce)	12€	(Ham, cheese, lettuce and tomato)  NATURAL BOWL (Assortment of fresh fruit, yoghurt and muesli)	12€
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON	9€	PANCAKES	8,50€
(On toast with crispy bacon and melted cheese)		(With strawberries, banana, chocolate syrup and cream)	
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST (Fried eggs, bacon, tomato, sausage, baked beans and toast)	13€	TOAST WITH BUTTER AND JAM	4€
SPECIAL SA COLLA (Ciabatta bread with sobrasada and sautéed sausage, onion and tomato sauce and soft-boiled eggs.)	14€	MEDITERRANEAN TOAS	STS
PINCHO OF SPANISH OMELETTE (Slice of Spanish tortilla on bread)	4,50€	Tomato and olive oil	3,50€
(Slice of Spanish tortilla on bread)		Tomato and melted cheese	4€
SÁNDWICHES		Tomato and Serrano ham reserva	6,50€
SEAFOOD CLUB (Sandwich, tomato, onion, lettuce	8€	To <mark>mato,</mark> ham and cheese	5€
and tuna fish)  LORD SANDWICH	6€	Tomato, avocado, cheese and turkey	8€
(Ham, cheese, onion, tomato and cheese sandwich)	06	Tomato, avocado and smoked salmon	8€
SANDWICH CLUB (Toasted bread, grilled chicken breast, egg, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, natural	13€	Tomato, avocado, fresh cheese and oregano	7€
tomato and mayonnaise.)		Tomato, avocado and poache <mark>d egg</mark>	<b>7</b> ,50€

PREMIUM 100% ARABICA NATURAL COFFEE



Instagram @sacollaibiza